Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
27.99 492 H 05/11/23  NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
28.57 463 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Harrogate 2
28.80 452 F 31/10/21 Neath Open Meet 2021 Aberavon 2
28.93 446 H 06/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0
29.01 442 H 03/11/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0
29.07 439 H 20/10/19  Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2
29.46 422 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate 3
29.66 414 H 24/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 4
29.76 410 H 21/10/18  Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2
30.08 397 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Harrogate 2
30.94 364 F 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
31.43 348 H 13/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3
31.68 339 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
32.59 312 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
33.61 284 H 211017 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2
33.90 277 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Harrogate 3
33.95 276 H 28/10/17 Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Harrogate 3
34.02 274 H 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
34.89 254 H 08/07/17  City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate 3
35.03 251 F 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
35.07 250 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
35.15 248 H 11/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
35.76 236 H 20/11/16 Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
35.78 235 H 15/10/16  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Skipton 2
36.13 229 H 14/05/17  Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
36.28 226 H 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

N7 A4

Copyright 2024

AninTI4n

Al af Peadfaed Fad af Cammmn LY P

Olinla,

o

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Ny
38.22
38.82
39.09
40.37
40.66
43.04
43.14
43.50
45.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.99
28.80
29.01
28.93
28.57
29.07
29.46
29.66
30.08
29.76
30.94
34.02
31.43
31.68
32.59
33.90
33.95
33.61
34.89
35.03
36.28
35.15
36.13
35.07
35.76
35.78
37.24
38.22
39.09
38.82
40.37
40.66
43.04
43.14
45.60
43.50

Copyright 2024

193
184
180
164
160
135
134
131
113

WA Pts

492
452
442
446
463
439
422
414
397
410
364
274
348
339
312
277
276
284
254
251
226
248
229
250
236
235

193
180
184
164
160
135
134
113
131

ul

I T T I I I I I I

Round

I T T I T I I T T

-n

r r r r r r r rr r T T M I I I I I IT I T

I I T I =T

10/U// 10
12/06/16
12/12/15
03/04/16
18/07/15
26/04/15
22/03/15
13/12/14
27/04/14
28/06/14

Date

05/11/23
31/10/21
03/11/20
06/10/20
03/11/19
20/10/19
21/09/19
24/06/19
04/11/18
21/10/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
13/05/18
15/04/18
07/01/18
09/12/17
28/10/17
21/10117
08/07/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
11/06/17
14/05/17
09/04/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
16/07/16
12/06/16
03/04/16
12/12/15
18/07/15

26/04/15
22/03/15
13/12/14
28/06/14
27/04/14

LIy Ul DIauiUiu iU Ul Oedsull vieet

Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Neath Open Meet 2021

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Harrogate District Swimming Club

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Club Championships
Harrogate District Club Championships

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Blackpool Lights 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Sripiey
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate

Skipton

Venue

Sheffield
Aberavon
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate

Harrogate

The Neptune Centre

Blackpool
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Harrogate

Pag§2/2

Sripwn
Skipton 3
3
Skipton 3
3
3
4
3
Skipton 3
Skipton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
2
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
3
3
3
4
3
Skipton 4
Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



