Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.99	492	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
28.57	463	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
28.80	452	F	31/10/21	Neath Open Meet 2021	Aberavon		2
28.93	446	Н	06/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
29.01	442	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
29.07	439	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.46	422	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
29.66	414	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
29.76	410	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.08	397	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.94	364	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.43	348	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
31.68	339	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.59	312	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.61	284	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
33.90	277	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
33.95	276	Н	28/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
34.02	274	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
34.89	254	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
35.03	251	F	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.07	250	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.15	248	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.76	236	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
35.78	235	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.13	229	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
36.28	226	н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
yright 202	4	Ц	10/07/10	City of Dradford End of Connon Maat	Chinlau	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

31.24	209	п	01/10/01	טונץ טו שומטוטוע בווע טו ספמצטוו ואופטנ	Shipley	экіріон	Page 2 / 2
38.22	193	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
38.82	184	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
39.09	180	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
40.37	164	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
40.66	160	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
43.04	135	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
43.14	134	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
43.50	131	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
45.60	113	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.99	492	Н	05/11/23	NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
28.80	452	F	31/10/21	Neath Open Meet 2021	Aberavon		2
29.01	442	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
28.93	446	Н	06/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
28.57	463	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.07	439	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.46	422	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
29.66	414	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
30.08	397	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.76	410	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.94	364	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
34.02	274	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.43	348	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
31.68	339	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.59	312	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.90	277	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
33.95	276	Н	28/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
33.61	284	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
34.89	254	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
35.03	251	F	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
36.28	226	Н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.15	248	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
36.13	229	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
35.07	250	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.76	236	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
35.78	235	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
37.24	209	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
38.22	193	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
39.09	180	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
38.82	184	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
40.37	164	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
40.66	160	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
43.04	135	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
43.14	134	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
45.60	113	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
43.50	131	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
					-	•	